SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTING

2 BEDROOM RENTALS

Tenants
Please do
not
release
Deposit
without UTILITIES
approved CONTACT PROPERTY #OF Type of |UTILITIES PAID BY RENT SEC
inspection LANDLORD |INFO LOCATION | BDRMS Unit PDBYLL TENANT AMT DEP. Amenities
Ceiling Fans, Central
AIC, Garbage Disposal,
Hardwood Floors,
Semi- Electric, Modern Appliances,
New Qai 217-720- 109 S. Detached Gas, Water, range, Refrigerator,
listing Five Star 9578 Walnut St. 2 Duplex Garbage |Sewer, $900 $900 Pets considered
Garden/ Water,
New Qai 217-720- 1222 W Walk-up/ Sewer, electric,
listing Five Star 9578 Monroe 2 Apt/Multi Garbage gas $900 $900 Pets Considered
Central A/C,
Covered/Off-Street
Parking,
Deck/balcony/Patio/
Porch, dishwasher,
Hardwood Floors,
Laundry Facilities,
Garden/ modern, appliances,
New Qai 217-720- 110 W Walk-up/ Sewer, Electric, range, refrigerator, No
listing Five Star 9578 Lakeshore 2 Apt/Multi Garbage Gas, Water, $875 $875 Pets
Covered/off-Street
Parking, Garbage
Disposal, Hardwood
Garden/ floors, Mondern
New Qai 217-720- 3241 South Walk-up/ |Sewer, Electric, Appliances, Range
listing Five Star 9578 Douglas 2 Apt/Multi | Garbage Gas, Water $875 $875 | Refrigerator, No pets
Cable/Internet Ready,
Ceiling fans, Central
AlC,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/
Porch, Garbage
Disposal, range,
Electric, Refrerator, Security
Gas, System, Storage,
Manufactu Water, Washer/Dryer Hook-
New 813-770- 630 N red/Mobile Sewer, up,ring door bell, No
listing Grant Webb 9244 Wesley St. 2 home |Garbage, None $1,650 $650 | pets

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/21/2025
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New
listing

Weiss, LLC

Tom Weiss
217-801-
2673

Electric,
Gas, Water,
Sewer

1108 A.

Indiana Ave. 2 Duplex Garbage

$900

$900

Cable/Internet Ready,
Ceiling Fans, Central
A/C, Range,
Refrigerator,
Washer/dryer hook-up,
No pets

New
listing

Capital City
Property
Mgmt.

217-414-
0916 J.R.

Electric,
Gas, Water,
Sewer

1604

Selinger ST. 2 Duplex |Garbage

$1,245

$1,245

VawviIT/ITICIIITL r\cauy:
Carpeting/ceiling
fans/central a/c/
ceramic tile
floors/covered/ off-
street parking/
deck/balcony/
patio/porch/dishwasher
| energy efficient Cert
Unit/Garbage disposal/
hanicap

New
listing

Whistle Pig
ILLLC

Hillary 217-
381-8707

Electric,
Gas, Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

Single
Family
Home

2066 2 None

$1,100

$1,100

Carpeting/ceiling
fans/central a/c/
ceramic tile
floors/covered/ off-
street parking/
deck/balcony/
patio/porch/dishwasher
| energy efficient Cert
Unit/Garbage disposal/
hanicap
accessible/hardwood
floors/laundry
facilities/modern
appliances/range/refrig
erator/storage/washer/d
ryer hook-
up/wall/window al/c/no
pets

New listing

EMAG
holding LLC

Joe 217-473-
8192

Electric,
Gas, Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

Single
Family
Home

2441 S. 11th

St. 2 None

$950

$500

Basement,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Fen
ced/Garage/Range/Refri
gerator Washer/dryer
hook-upPets
Considered

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/21/2025
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New
Listing

Ridge Line
Investments

Lisa Larue
217-638-
3800

1500 N
MacArther

Single
Family
Home

None

Electric,
Gas, Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

$1,200

$1,200

Basement,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Ceiling Fans, Central
AIC, covered/Off-Street
Parking, Fenced,
Garagfe, Modern
Appliances, Range,
Refrigerator, Storage,
Washer/Dryer Hook-up,
beautiful Huge Fence,

New
Listing

Hue

727-688-
3785

2116
Springfield

Single
Family
Home

None

Electric,
Gas, Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

$1,245

$1,245

Basement,
cable/internet Ready,
Ceiling Fans, Central
AJIC, Covered/Off-Street
Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Por
ch,Fenced, Garage,
Modern Applinances,
Range, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Hook-up,
No Pets

New
Listing

Golden
Properties

Peyman 217-
622 4856

1139 N.
Park Ave

Duplex

None

Electric,
Gas, Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

$1,150

$1,150

Carpeting, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/IC, Ceramic
Tile Floors,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/
Porch, Dishwasher,
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
Range, Refrigerator, No
Pets.

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/21/2025




SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTING

2 BEDROOM RENTALS

Tenants
Please do
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Covered/Ott-Street
Parking, Central A/C,
2541 S Water, Cable/Internet Ready,
Jim (217)553- Lowell Ave Sewer, Electric and Modern Appliances,
Weatherford 8125 Unit 1 2 Apartment Garbage Gas $750 $750 |Refrigerator, No Pets.
Covered/Ott-Street
Parking, Central A/C,
2541 S Water, Cable/Internet Ready,
Jim (217)553- Lowell Ave Sewer, Electric and Modern Appliances,
Weatherford 8125 Unit 3 2 Apartment Garbage |Gas $750 $750 Refrigerator, No Pets.
Ceiling Fans, Energy
Growth Ken Porter Water, Efficient Cert. Unit,
International |(217) 553- 833 N 7th St Sewer, Electric and Central A/C, Range,
Inc 3364 Unit 2 2 Apartment Garbage Gas $825 $825 |Refrigerator, No Pets
Ceiling Fans, Covered/Off
Street Parking, Central
A/C, Deck/Patio/Porch,
Storage, Range,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Single Refrigerator, Modern
(217)415- 2040 E Family Vinyl Plank Flooring, No
Diane Shaw 6809 Adams 2 Home |None All Utilities $1,200  $1,200 Pets
Basement, Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
Single Electric, h, Washer/Dryer Hook-
(217) 542- Family Gas, Water, Up, Carpeting,
Austin Cline 4588 205 David 2 Home | Garbage Sewer $975 $975 |Refrigerator, No Pets
217) r1/r- Hardwood FIoors,
6114 or Cable/Internet Ready,
Shamayel Water, Range, Refrigerator,
Hussain (217) 953- 1402 N 3rd Sewer, and Electric and Wall/Window A/C, Pets
Kalvert 5388 St Unit A 2 Duplex Garbage Gas $950 $950 | Considered.
Central A/C,
(217)717- Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
6114 or h, Hardwood Floors,
Shamayel Water, Storage, Laundry
Hussain (217) 953- 1520 S. 6th Sewer, and Electric and Facilities, Range,
Kalvert 5388 St Unit A 2 Duplex |Garbage Gas $1,050 | $1,050 Refrigerator, Pets
Basement, Celling Fans,
Covered/Off Street
Parking, Central A/C,
Porch, Fenced,
Hardwood Floors,
Single Cable/Internet Ready,
Countess Yvonne (872) 1220 E Oak Family Range, Washer/Dryer
Vonn, LLC 216-8982 St 2 Home None All Utilities $1,200 | $1,200 Hook-Up, Refrigerator,

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/21/2025
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inspection LANDLORD |INFO LOCATION | BDRMS Unit PD BY LL TENANT AMT DEP. Amenities
Celling Fans, Covered/Off
Street Parking, Fenced,
Storage, Cable/Internet
Ready, Washer/Dryer
Single Hook-Up, Range, Modern
(217) 415- 1007 Family Appliances, Refrigerator,
Ryan Behl 1530 Griffiths Ave 2 Home None All Utilities $1,070 | $1,070 Wall/Window A/C, Pets
Ceiling Fans, Hardwood
Floors, Range,
Refrigerator,
Wall/Window A/C, No
(217) 801- 1003 S 8th Pets.
Yolanda 8574 St 2 TriPlex |None All Utilities $1,048 @ $1,048 Q\V/AII;AB“LE'AU'GEJ'S“TZ
Sherry (217) Single Garage, Range,
414-5478 413 W. Family | Electric, Carpeting, Refrigerator.
Tri-Meng Inc  TEXT ONLY |Reynolds 2 Home  Gas, Water Garbage $825 $825 | No Pets
1098 Seven vvater, Launary rFaciites,
Amber (217) |Pines Rd Apt Sewer, and Gas and $500- Range, Carpeting,
Cedar Point |787-5950 103 2 Apartment |Garbage | Electric $950 $1425 |Refrigerator, Pets
A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
Mare h, Fenced, Cable/Internet
Builders Mare 3101 Piper Single Ready, Range,
LLC, Series [217-341- Rd Family Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
1 0851 Springfield 2 Home |None All Utilities $1,177 | $1,177 |Carpeting, Modern
Ceiling Fans, Central
A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
206 N Polk Water, h, Cable/Internet Ready,
Robert 217-414- St. Sewer, Electric and Range, Washer/Dryer
Underwood 1181 Springfield 2 Duplex |Garbage Gas $1,050 | $1,050 Hook-Up, Carpeting,
Celling Fans, Central A/C
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
h, Hardwood Floors,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Edward 2405 Ladley Water, Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
217-652- CtAptA Sewer, Electric and Modern Appliances,
Adil Rahman 2874 Springfield 2 Apartment Garbage Gas $950 $950 Refrigerator, Pets
Ceiling Fans, Central
A/C, Fenced,
Dishwasher, Laundry
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